CHIN UP BAR WALL MOUNTED (10000120)

BORILLA oPORTS




“PUORILLA oPORTS

Arc Washer: (¢8) Hex Nut: (M8) Washer: (#8)
© © ©
2X 2X 8x
Carrigae Bolt: (M8%*95)

Q ooy

2X

Bolt: (ST8*70)

8x

Plastic anchor
rmr%—é
\—J_‘\I_‘\I_‘\%*

8x

Spanner

[Chy*®)




SPUORILLA oPORTS

Width 10lcm

Depth b5lcm

Mounting plate height 20cm
Maximum loading: 350KG







8N

8¢
O.IV
N —— @

8N

89
N———O-———B

=
00
*
Ne)
(&)

T

A% Carrigae Bolt: (M8*%95)—-2PCS

PN

x@;
N\ /

~—"

Arc Washer (#8)-2PCS Hex Nut (M8)—2PCS




-

T

Bolt (ST8*70)-8PCS

=T (®)

Plastic anchor—8PCS Washer (#8) —8PCS




	10000120(安装说明书) Model (1)
	10000120(安装说明书) Model 2
	10000120(安装说明书) Model 3
	10000120(安装说明书) Model 4)
	10000120(安装说明书) Model 5
	10000120(安装说明书) Model 6

